
1 Seigo Tauchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 3 59.16 32.91 26.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.59 9.51-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 2 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 3 2 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.88 6.711 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 0 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 1 -1 -1

31.13 32.91

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.50 4.75 6.25 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.925.00 4.50 6.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.335.50 4.75 6.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.255.50 4.75 6.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.50 5.00 6.50 4.50 5.75

26.25

2 MASAYA MISHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 51.09 27.18 23.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-1 0 -2 -2 0

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 0 0

4 3F 5.83 X -1.06 4.77-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 -1 1 1 0

28.93 27.18

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.424.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.835.00 3.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 4.835.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.834.75 3.75 5.50 4.25 5.50

23.91
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3 LUKA NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 1 46.47 23.73 22.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 0 -1 -1

2 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 -1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 2 1 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

22.58 23.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

22.74

4 Haruki Honda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 4 45.62 21.95 23.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+2T e 6.02 -0.78 5.24-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 1 -1 -1

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.47 3.03-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

22.75 21.95

Skating Skills 1.00 4.924.75 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.504.25 4.00 5.00 5.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.584.50 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 4.25 5.00 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 4.75

23.67
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5 YOUTA MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

noiesu kanazaw fsc 7 41.08 18.58 23.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 2 2 3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 2 -1 1 0

4 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 1 3 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

17.73 18.58

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.75 3.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.50 3.75 4.00 6.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.674.50 4.50 4.50 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.004.75 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.50 4.75 4.25 6.25 5.50

23.50

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 shogohikosaka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 36.39 17.31 20.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 -1 1 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 1 -3 -1 0

5 3T+COMBO 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 0 -4 0 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

20.32 17.31

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.50 4.00 3.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.834.00 3.50 2.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.924.00 3.50 3.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.084.25 3.75 2.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.00 3.75 2.75 4.75 4.25

20.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Hareruya MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 5 25.19 10.27 16.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 -1

4 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 0 -3 -3 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-4 -2 -4 -2 -3

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.30 1.95-2 1 -2 -1 -1

13.55 10.27

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.422.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.252.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.252.75 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.00

16.92

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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